KEILAKERHO K-29
TURNAUKSEN FINAALIT 4.2.2018
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Sij.

W N -

Nimi

Virta Matti
Eriksson-Sola Petra
Jalava Lasse
Konsteri Peppi
Palokoski Raimo
Laine Henry
Teivainen Tommi
Rosendahl Mika
Murtomaki Kari
Timonen Vesa
Virtanen Tero
Murto Timo
Wiik Erkki
Vaininen Matti
Oksanen Jere
Mékeld Teea
Vuori Jussi
Vihersaari Ari
Kottonen Kalevi
Halme Ari

Aalto Lassi
Hamaldinen Timo
Sveholm Jan

Elo Eija

Finaali karsinta
Nimi

Eriksson-Sola Petra
Jalava Lasse
Konsteri Peppi

Finaali
Konsteri Peppi
Virta Matti

Lopputulokset
Konsteri Peppi
Virta Matti
Eriksson-Sola Petra
Jalava Lasse

Seura

TKK
Nasevat
K-29
TPS

RC

TPS
TuUL
K-29
AlfaBC
K-29
TPS

SC
TuWe
Ykkosklubi
TPS

TPS
K-29
TuWe
K-29
RdaMe
TPS
Ykkosklubi
K-29
Nasevat

Seura

Nasevat
K-29
TPS

TPS
TKK

TPS

TKK
Nasevat
K-29

klo. 14.30

Tas/srj 1 2 3
0 234 246 279
10 267 279 188
12 181 227 225
10 187 258 204
14 225 215 165
0 235 217 258
6 225 191 213
27 181 203 178
2 202 249 232
16 196 214 170
6 248 278 181
11 216 191 175
18 172 210 215
25 188 189 226
0 206 216 227
10 219 215 141
16 172 169 215
21 170 172 178
32 162 140 205
0 184 257 155
1 204 193 181
18 188 207 190
18 200 195 160

Tas

25 0 0 0

Yht
Puhd. Tas. Tulos
10 187 197
12 167 179
10 233 243
10 212 222
0 213 213

213
181
235
268
223
249
234
211
186
190
215
254
188
190
203
205
195
199
182
213
227
166
214

269
191
237
225
233
216
197
201
226
217
176
192
223
164
189
244
212
202
216
203
217
182
156

227
289
232
200
257
217
247
191
203
222
168
206
169
173
232
182
205
203
147
226
191
176
174

Puhd.
Yht.

1468
1395
1337
1342
1318
1392
1307
1165
1298
1209
1266
1234
1177
1130
1273
1206
1168
1124
1052
1238
1213
1109
1099

Tas.
Yht.

1468
1455
1409
1402
1402
1392
1343
1327
1310
1305
1302
1300
1285
1280
1273
1266
1264
1250
1244
1238
1219
1217
1207

150

ka.

244,67
242,50
234,83
233,67
233,67
232,00
223,83
221,17
218,33
217,50
217,00
216,67
214,17
213,33
212,17
211,00
210,67
208,33
207,33
206,33
203,17
202,83
201,17

25,00

Puhdas
ka.

244,67
232,50
222,83
223,67
219,67
232,00
217,83
194,17
216,33
201,50
211,00
205,67
196,17
188,33
212,17
201,00
194,67
187,33
175,33
206,33
202,17
184,83
183,17

0,00



